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G50/125 OM3
10 GbEZ300 m

G50/125 OM4
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G50/125 OM3 G50/125 OM3
ZIEXRH 10 GbE = 500 m 10 GbE Z 300 m

G50/125 OM2
1GbEZE750m
10 GbE = 150 m

G50/125 OM3
1 GbEZ 1000 m
10 GbEZ300 m

HIRKL
E9/125 G.652.D OS2
E9/125 G.657.A1

TR SIENA(G50/125 um)

40/100 GbE = 140 m

G50/125 OM4
10 GbE Z 550 m
40/100 GbE 170 m

PRk
E9/125 G.652.D OS2

G50/125 OM4
10 GbE = 550 m

B
E9/125 G.652.D OS2
10 GbE Z 10 km
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850nm 1300nm
375 100 <05 <05
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